8
Multi-Layer Ceramic Chip Inductors
LCMC Series
APPLICATIONS
• High Frequency Applications:
– Mobile Communications
– WLAN
– PHS

Special
A = Standard
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS
AVAILABLE INDUCTANCE VALUE AND TOLERANCE
A
W
L
T
mm (inches)
Code L W T
A
Min Max
LCMC0201 0.60 ± 0.03 0.30 ± 0.03 0.30 ± 0.03 0.10 0.20
(0603) (0.024 ± 0.001) (0.012 ± 0.001) (0.012 ± 0.001) (0.004) (0.008)
LCMC0402 1.00 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.10 0.10 0.30
(1005) (0.040 ± 0.004) (0.020 ± 0.004) (0.020 ± 0.004) (0.004) (0.012)
LCMC0603 1.60 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.20 0.60
(1608) (0.063 ± 0.006) (0.031 ± 0.006) (0.031 ± 0.006) (0.008) (0.024)
Dimension  Code
Available Inductance Ratings Normal Tolerance
Available Tolerance
(EIA Code) on Request
0.3nH ~ 6.2nH S: ±0.3nH
D: ±0.1nH
LCMC0201
0.3nH ~ 100nH
C: ±0.2nH
(0603) 6.8nH ~ 27nH
J: ±5% H: ±3%
33nH ~ 100nH
LCMC0402
0.6nH ~ 270nH 0.6nH ~ 6.2nH S: ±0.3nH
C: ±0.2nH
(1005) D: ±0.1nH
LCMC0603